

POST BOX: 26704, DUBAI, UAE, PHONE: 04 277 6330, MOBILE: 050 298 7627

13/01/2021

To,

The Principal

SCMS School of Engineering and Technology

Karukutty

## "SANCTION LETTER OF FREESHIP"

This is to acknowledge that SCMS Group of Educational Institutions has always been a CSR Champion. In recognition to the significant contribution made by SCMS School of Engineering and Technology (SSET), Karukutty to the society and neighbourhood during the pandemic, we would like to offer freeships in the form of mobile data cards to 450 students of SSET belonging to the academic year 2020-21.

Regards,

Justin Anto

EMAIL: sales@deltawye.ae

Managing Director

Delta Wye Calibration & Testing Company LLC

International City, Dubai, UAE

P.O.Box: 26704



13/01/2021

To,
The Principal
SCMS School of Engineering and Technology
Karukutty

## "SANCTION LETTER OF FREESHIP"

This is to acknowledge that SCMS Group of Educational Institutions has always been a CSR champion. In recognition to the significant contribution made by SCMS School of Engineering and Technology (SSET), Karukutty to the society and neighbourhood during the pandemic, we would like to offer freeships in the form of mobile data cards to 450 students of SSET belonging to the academic year 2020-21.

LAP47 PERFORMANCE STUDIO KARAYAMPARAMBU KARUKUTTY - 683572



A/c holder name: Roninaks Ventures Private Limited
A/c No.: 323505000167

IFSC: ICIC0003235

PAN: AAICR8463R

CIN: U74999KA2018PTC111637

RONINAKS TECHNOLOGIES

RONINAKS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

13/01/2021

To, The Principal SCMS School of Engineering and Technology Karukutty

## "SANCTION LETTER OF FREESHIP"

This is to acknowledge that SCMS Group of Educational Institutions has always been a CSR champion. In recognition to the significant contribution made by SCMS School of Engineering and Technology (SSET), Karukutty to the society and neighbourhood during the pandemic, we would like to offer freeships in the form of mobile data cards to 650 students of SSET belonging to the academic year 2020-21.

Best Regards,

Nihal Pradeep Director Roninaks Ventures Private Limited